Datasheet: DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series
The DSX CableAnalyzer Series copper test solution enables testing and certification
of twisted pair cabling for up to 40 Gigabit Ethernet deployments and will handle any
cabling system whether it is a Cat 5e, 6, 6A, 8 or Class FA and I/II. Certifying a cable
is one part of a process that starts with system design and ends with system
acceptance. The faster that process goes, the more profitable you’ll be.
Unfortunately, there are a lot of things that slow the process down – setting up the
tester incorrectly, testing to the wrong limits, waiting for skilled technicians to analyze

EMC EN 61326-1
14 of 16
Ordering Information
DSX2-8000 Wireless models
Model Description
DSX2-8000 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi
DSX2-8000/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold
Support
DSX2-8000MI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS,
Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-8000MI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS,
Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000QI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-8000QI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber
Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000QOI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad
OTDR, Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-8000QOI/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad
OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000-PRO
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a
full complement of product accessories.
DSX2-8000-PRO/GLD
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a
full complement of product accessories and 1 YR Gold
Support.
DSX2-8000 Non-Wireless models
Model Description
DSX2-8000-NW 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer
DSX2-8QOI-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled
DSX2-8QOI/GLD-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR
Gold Support
DSX2-8-PRO-NW DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled
DSX2-8000PRONW/GLD DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR
Gold Support
DSX2-8000 Accessories
Model Description
DSX-8000-ADD DSX-8000 Add-on Kit
DSX2-8000-ADD-R DSX2-8000 Add-on Kit with Remote (not compatible with
original Versiv main)
DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R DSX2-8000 with Quad OLTS Add-on Kit with V2 Remote
(not compatible with original Versiv main)
DSX-8000-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-8000 with Quad OTD Add-on Kit
DSX-PLA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapter Set
DSX-PLA804-RKIT Cat 8 PLA Adapter – Plug Replacement Kit
DSX-CHA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Channel Adapter Set
DSX-CHA-8-TERA-S DSX-8000 TERA Channel Adapter Set
DSX-PLA-8-TERA-S DSX-8000 TERA Permanent Link Adapter Set
DSX-8-TERA-KIT DSX-8000 TERA Permanent Link & Channel Adapter Set
DSX-CHA-8-GG45-S DSX-8000 GG45/ARJ45 Channel Adapter Set (2 GHz)
DSX-8000 Gold Support models
Model Description
GLD-DSX-8000 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000 or DSX-8000
GLD3-DSX-8000 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000 or DSX-8000
GLD-DSX-8000MI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000MI or DSX-8000MI
GLD3-DSX-8000MI 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000MI or DSX-8000MI
GLD-DSX-8000QI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QI or DSX-8000QI
GLD-DSX-8000QOI 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QOI or DSX-8000QOI
GLD3-DSX-8000QOI 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000QOI or DSX-8000QOI
GLD-DSX-8000PRO 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000-PRO or DSX-8000-PRO
GLD3-DSX-8000PRO 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8000-PRO or
DSX-8000-PRO
GLD-DSX-8-ADD-R 1 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-ADD-R or
DSX-8000-ADD-R
GLD3-DSX-8-ADD-R 3 year Gold Support, DSX2-8-ADD-R or DSX-8000-ADD-R